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1 202412348922 GAJJALA NAGA ARCHANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr CAH 0
2 202411542808 GANGIREDDY PAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4yr CAH 0
3 202411891929 KUNASANI SAROJINI B TECH (ECE) 4yr CAH 0
4 202412910942 CHALLA BALA SRI LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE)) 2yr CAH 0
5 202412260413 BONDA LIKHITHA SRI B TECH (CSE)) 3yr CAH 0
6 202412555799 PISINIKI JAGADEESH B TECH (CSE)) 3yr CAH 0
7 202411569507 PENNERU NAGA SRINIVAS B TECH (CSE)) 4yr CAH 0
8 202412404685 KURRI JYOTHI NAGA MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE)) 3yr CAH 0
9 202413448801 MANASA RATNA  REDLA B TECH (CSE)) 2yr CAH 0

10 202413967000 MAHADEV VINAY VASUDEV B TECH (EEE) 1yr CAH 0
11 202413972765 GORISIPUDI KALYANI B TECH (CSE)) 1yr CAH 0
12 202413925682 MANDAPATI CHANDRA SEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 1yr CAH 0
13 202413754105 BATTULA DEVI B TECH (ECE) 1yr CAH 0
14 202413844923 ADDALA HEMA SATYA SAI SIDDARDHA B TECH (CSE)) 1yr CAH 0
15 202412013359 PIDUGU SHIVA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4yr DS 429
16 202412140137 LINGAM LOKESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4yr DS 429
17 202412442062 MADAGALA DILEEP SAI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE)) 2yr DS 429
18 202411671789 GELLA PAVITHRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4yr DS 429
19 202411615690 BAITARI VIDYA SRI B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
20 202411732348 VAJJALA DHAVAN B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
21 202413344150 KOMMURU RAVI CHANDRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2yr DS 429
22 202412920761 PIDUGU UMA MAHESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2yr DS 429
23 202411762225 PULAPA UTTARA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
24 202411563029 PIDUGU PADMAVATHI B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
25 202411875907 INAPAKURTHI KANCHANA B TECH (ECE) 4yr DS 429
26 202411613652 PULAPA GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4yr DS 429
27 202411563303 PIDUGU SAICHARAN B TECH (ECE) 4yr DS 429
28 202413003638 BONDA JAGADEESWARA RAO B TECH (ECE) 2yr DS 429
29 202411597021 PULAPA BHANUPRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
30 202412387949 PALAPARTHI PREMA SATYA SREE B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
31 202411780786 DARAPUREDDY LAHARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4yr DS 429
32 202411600195 VADAPALLI JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4yr DS 429
33 202411790271 MOGASALA MEGHANA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
34 202411787018 BETHIREDDY KUSUMA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
35 202411680788 KANDI  BABY BRUNDARIKA SANDHYA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
36 202411657077 TIRUMAREDDY POOJITHA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
37 202412638553 THOTA SIVA PRASAD B TECH (ECE) 2yr DS 429
38 202411749557 YARAPOTHU LAVANYA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
39 202412347024 VANKAYALA SAI B TECH (CSE)) 3yr DS 429
40 202412290751 LANKALAPALLI VENKATESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
41 202412326196 PALLANTI RUSHIKA B TECH (CSE)) 3yr DS 429
42 202412400105 TELLAKULA HARISH B TECH (ECE) 3yr DS 429
43 202412861165 PEDAPUDI KAVYA B TECH (CSE)) 2yr DS 429
44 202411989511 LINGAM SATEESH B TECH (ECE) 4yr DS 429
45 202411762690 KUNIPALLI RENU PRASANNA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
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46 202412262815 AKIRI PRAVALLIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
47 202412366656 BAVISETTY ANUSHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
48 202412427495 SURABATTULA GEETHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
49 202412400299 BETIREDDY PRATHYUSHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
50 202411846934 POTHIREDDY UDAYKUMAR B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
51 202411088286 REDDIPALLI ASHA B TECH (EEE) 3yr DS 429
52 202412066077 PEDDIRISI SRI SAI MANIKANTA ARUN KUMARB TECH (ECE) 4yr DS 429
53 202411564194 CHILLARA AKASH B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
54 202411581107 INAPAKURTHI DEEVENA B TECH (CSE)) 4yr DS 429
55 202412108215 SURAPUREDDI JAHNAVI B TECH (ECE) 4yr DS 429
56 202412528902 GAKKAMPUDI CHIRANJEEVI B TECH (CSE)) 3yr DS 429
57 202412512024 KALLA SAI AKASH B TECH (CSE)) 3yr DS 429
58 202413504465 EROTHU SHALOOM B TECH (EEE) 3yr DS 429
59 202414053708 KURAKULA SAI MANOHAR B TECH (ECE) 3yr DS 429
60 202412630881 VIKRAM LATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
61 202412521628 ADDAGARLA SUJITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
62 202412570743 MUDDANA SUNIL B TECH (CSE)) 3yr DS 429
63 202412378184 PALLA JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3yr DS 429
64 202413438015 REDDIPALLI VIVEK B TECH (CSE)) 2yr DS 429
65 202413427533 KOLAGANI VENNELA B TECH (ECE) 2yr DS 429
66 202413685932 KARRI PUSHPALATHA B TECH (ECE) 1yr DS 429
67 202413684894 SANKABATTULA LIKHITHA B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
68 202413777373 PALISETTI MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
69 202413215339 UNDABATLA MANOHAR B TECH (EEE) 1yr DS 429
70 202412388825 MAMIDI YASWANTH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3yr DS 429
71 202412392413 JERRIPOTHULA VINAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE)) 3yr DS 429
72 202413701731 SANKABATHULA HEMAPRASAD B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
73 202413882696 PYDI SARANYA B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
74 202413836513 RAMISETTY VENNELA B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
75 202413669822 IJJU MOHANA PRASAD B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
76 202413680305 LANKALAPALLI NAVYA B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
77 202413865982 ADAPA JYOTSNA B TECH (ECE) 1yr DS 429
78 202413957603 PIDUGU VINAY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1yr DS 429
79 202413744440 SAMPARA HARIKA B TECH (ECE) 1yr DS 429
80 202412542926 RAVADA CHANDU B TECH (ECE) 2yr DS 429
81 202413592942 SUNDARA DIVYA SREE B TECH (CSE)) 1yr DS 429
82 202413978506 DANGUDUBIYYAPU SRUJANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1yr DS 429
83 202412613862 NAREDLA PHANI POOJITHA B TECH (CSE)) 2yr DS 429
84 202413679039 PANDIRIPALLI GAYATHRI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1yr DS 429
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